Bay Wing Weekend Special &2 ¥ 3E K
2024.12.21-22 & 25-26

Bt Y&
B.B.Q. Pork with Honey

IR TOMEE
Poached Chicken in Soya Sauce

BEREREM ®—m)
Steamed Tiger Garoupa

HTIRREIRFEE (L%/ER)
Braised Boston Lobster with E-Fu Noodles (Superior Soup / Ginger & Spring Onion)

MMz EgE
Steamed Fish Head with Chili

—=

EEANCE==
Braised Per Sprout with Crab Meat

HzUAE4-F 6l

Japanese Sliced Beef with Rice

EFAEEFY) (B
Double-boiled Milk with Snow Fungus & Red Dates (hot)

HPRFHHEE Lunch Only

X FERIEER
Steamed Rice with B.B.Q. Pork and Fried Eggs

X G H S B i
B.B.Q. Pork & Chicken in Soya Sauce with Thick Rice Noodle in Soup

HKD

$158

pe
Half $198

$468

$518

$288

$238

$148

$42

$128

$138
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