Bay Wing Weekend Special 灣畔週末精選

2024.12.21-22 & 25-26

			HKD
	蜜汁叉燒 B.B.Q. Pork with Honey		\$158
	玫瑰豉油雞 Poached Chicken in Soya Sauce	半隻 Half	\$198
	清蒸老虎斑 (約一斤) Steamed Tiger Garoupa		\$468
	波士頓龍蝦伊麵 (上湯/薑葱) Braised Boston Lobster with E-Fu Noodles (Superior Soup / Ginger & Spring Onion)		\$518
Í	剁椒蒸魚頭 Steamed Fish Head with Chili		\$288
	蟹粉扒豆苗 Braised Per Sprout with Crab Meat		\$238
	日式肥牛丼飯 Japanese Sliced Beef with Rice		\$148
	雪耳紅棗燉牛奶 (熱) Double-boiled Milk with Snow Fungus & Red Dates (hot)		\$42
	只限午市供應 Lunch Only		
	叉燒煎蛋飯 Steamed Rice with B.B.Q. Pork and Fried Eggs		\$128
	叉燒油雞湯瀨粉 B.B.Q. Pork & Chicken in Soya Sauce with Thick Rice Noodle in Soup		\$138